Farnell Page 312 Date: 04-09-06 time:20:50
12
S
w
it
c
h
e

Insulation resistance 10000MR
Price Each
Poles Positions Order Code 1+ 25+ 50+ 100+ +
Standard, Non-Shorting
1 12 146-049● 234.00220.00209.00193.00 – –
2 6 146-050● 234.00220.00209.00193.00 – –
3 4 146-051● 262.00246.00240.00224.00 – –
4 3 146-052● 312.00294.00288.00269.00 – –
6 2 146-053● 326.00 – – – – – – – –
Standard, Non-Shorting, 36° Indexing
1 10 146-054● 260.00225.00207.00180.00 – –
2 5 146-055● 260.00225.00207.00170.00 – –
Standard, Shorting
1 12 146-057● 261.00246.00242.00226.00 – –
2 6 146-058● 263.00250.00246.00228.00 – –
PCB, Non-Shorting
1 12 149-173● 422.00376.00331.00302.00 – –
2 6 149-174● 422.00376.00331.00302.00 – –
3 4 149-175● 422.00376.00331.00302.00 – –
PCB, Non-Shorting Right Angle
1 12 149-177● 515.00485.00402.00368.00 – –
2 6 149-178● 515.00485.00402.00368.00 – –
Accessories
Dummy wafer 146-059● 246.00217.00198.00164.00 – –
Spacer, 3mm 116-5271● 7.00 – – – – – –
Spacer, 6mm 116-5272● 7.00 – – – – – –
Mftrs. List No.
PCB layout
56SD30-01-1-AJN= 119-0375 56SDP36-01-1-AJN= 119-0381 56SDP30-01-2-AJS= 119-0387
56SD30-01-2-AJN= 119-0376 56SDP36-01-2-AJN= 119-0382 56SD36-01-1-AJS= 119-0388
56SDP30-01-1-AJN= 119-0377 56SD30-01-1-AJS= 119-0383 56SD36-01-2-AJS= 119-0389
56SDP30-01-2-AJN= 119-0378 56SD30-01-2-AJS= 119-0384 56SDP36-01-1-AJS= 119-0390
56SD36-01-1-AJN= 119-0379 56SDP30-01-1-AJS= 119-0385 56SDP36-01-2-AJS= 119-0391
56SD36-01-2-AJN= 119-0380
(1, 2, 4 pole)
222311
PCB layout
(3 pole)